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HRES 478
Expressing support for the designation of Journeyman Lineman Recognition Day.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Labor and Employment
Introduced: Jul 9, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.  (Jul 9, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/478 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (114 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jul 9, 2019

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-2] D · PA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Brindisi, Anthony [D-NY-22] D · NY Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Cook, Paul [R-CA-8] R · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL Jul 9, 2019

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Jul 9, 2019

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Jul 9, 2019

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-18] D · PA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Finkenauer, Abby [D-IA-1] D · IA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Fletcher, Lizzie [D-TX-7] D · TX Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29] D · TX Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Horn, Kendra S. [D-OK-5] D · OK Jul 9, 2019
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Hurd, Will [R-TX-23] R · TX Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Jul 9, 2019

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Levin, Andy [D-MI-9] D · MI Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Jul 9, 2019

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Morelle, Joseph D. [D-NY-25] D · NY Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Murphy, Stephanie N. [D-FL-7] D · FL Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Norcross, Donald [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Jul 9, 2019

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-45] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] D · OR Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Stanton, Greg [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Stauber, Pete [R-MN-8] R · MN Jul 9, 2019
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [D-NJ-2] D · NJ Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Wexton, Jennifer [D-VA-10] D · VA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Cloud, Michael [R-TX-27] R · TX Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Golden, Jared F. [D-ME-2] D · ME Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Lee, Susie [D-NV-3] D · NV Jul 10, 2019

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Walden, Greg [R-OR-2] R · OR Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Jul 11, 2019

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Jul 16, 2019

Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7] R · NC Jul 17, 2019

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] D · CA Jul 17, 2019

Rep. Delgado, Antonio [D-NY-19] D · NY Jul 30, 2019

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa [D-MI-8] D · MI Sep 12, 2019

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Sep 26, 2019

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred To Jul 9, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Labor and Employment

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 HRES 1044 Related bill Jul 9, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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Summary  (as of Jul 9, 2019) 

This resolution expresses support for the designation of Journeyman Lineman Recognition Day. (A journeyman lineman

is a person who builds and maintains electrical power systems.)

Actions Timeline

Jul 9, 2019: Introduced in House
Jul 9, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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